Place BIB
1 561
2 565
3 560
1 594
2 555
1 562
2 554
3 574
1 563
2 591
3 589
4 570
1 564
2 578
1 585
1 552
2 577

2017 NV Senior Games - Cycling - 40K Road Race

Name

Age Groups
JOE HICKS
CARLOS JIMENEZ
CHRIS GARRETT

Age Groups
WILLIAM GUNTER
JAMES CHALKLEY

Age Groups
ROB HOGAN
WILLIAM CASSITY
CYRIL OLLANO

Age Groups
CURTIS INGLE
JERRY WICKHAM
TONY WATTS
DAVE MCGRATH

Time

:50 - 54 MALE

00:59:25.129
01:03:56.251
01:04:50.359

:55-59 MALE

00:59:39.601
01:04:51.914

: 60 - 64 MALE

01:02:18.585
01:02:53.891
01:16:19.127

:65-69 MALE

01:02:12.323
01:02:13.263
01:02:15.382
01:02:15.773

Age Groups: 65 - 69 FEMALE

DONNA INGLE
DIANA READY

01:02:19.582
01:19:08.861

Age Groups: 70 - 74 MALE

RICH STUART

01:16:14.408

Age Groups: 75 -79 MALE

JAMES BRITTON

BALTAZAR RAMIREZ

01:16:59.240
01:17:50.968
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MARTIN RUANE 01:23:50.555

Age Groups: 80 - 84 MALE

ROBERT PAGANINI 01:16:09.365
JAMES SADILEK 01:17:46.136
PHIL VAN HORN 01:17:46.257
RINO DEBIASIO 01:17:52.592
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